GM431
2.5V ADJUSTABLE
SHUNT REGULATOR
G
M
43
1V
1.

07
3
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Precision Device Code Grade Package Shipping
GM431AT92B 0.5%  A TO-92 1,000 Units/ESD Bag
GM431AT92RL 0.5%  A TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM431AST23R 0.5% AAA  SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431RAST23R 0.5% RAA  SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431AS8T 0.5%  A SO-8 100 Units/Tube
GM431AS8R 0.5%  A SO-8 2,500 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431AST89R 0.5%  A SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431BT92B 1.0%  B TO-92 1,000 Units/ESD Bag
GM431BT92RL 1.0%  B TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM431BST23R 1.0% AAB  SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431RBST23R 1.0% RAB  SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431BS8T 1.0%  B SO-8 100 Units/Tube
GM431BS8R 1.0%  B SO-8 2,500 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431BST89R 1.0%  B SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431CT92B 2.0%  A TO-92 1,000 Units/ESD Bag
GM431CT92RL 2.0%  C TO-92 2,000 Units/Ammo Pack (Tape)
GM431CST23R 2.0% AAC  SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431RCST23R 2.0% RAC  SOT-23 3,000 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431CS8T 2.0%  C SO-8 100 Units/Tube
GM431CS8R 2.0%  C SO-8 2,500 Units/Tape & Reel
GM431AST89R 2.0%  C SOT-89 1,000 Units/Tape & Reel
G
M
43